
 

1 
 

Phone: 870-642-2426 
Fax: 870-642-4931 

 

De Queen High School 
140 School Drive 
De Queen, Arkansas 71832                                        
 

2021-2022 

Teacher Name Email Address Conference 
Period 

Conference 
Period Time 

Allen, Lanny lallen@dequeenleopards.org  7 1:35-2:20 
 

Barker, Jason jbarker@dequeenleopards.org 7 1:35-2:20 
 

Beasley, Evelyn ebeasley@dequeenleopards.org 5 11:20-12:05 
 

Bell, Paddy pbell@dequeenleopards.org 6 12:40-1:30 
 

Bissell, Casey chunter@dequeenleopards.org 6 12:40-1:30 
 

Bradshaw, Vivi vbradshaw@dequeenleopards.org 3 9:40-10:25 
 

Brinkley, Jill jbrinkley@dequeenleopards.org 4 10:30-11:15 
 

Caudle, Anita acaudle@dequeenleopards.org 6 12:40-1:30 
 

Chambers, Lori lchambers@dequeenleopards.org 4 10:30-11:15 
 

Chesshir, Pylicia pchesshir@dequeenleopards.org 6 12:40-1:30 
 

Clark, Timothy tclark@dequeenleopards.org 4 10:30-11:15 
 

Collier, Jennifer jcollier@dequeenleopards.org 7 1:35-2:20 
 

Dunn, Daniel ddunn@dequeenleopards.org 4 10:30-11:15 
 

Dunson, Janet jdunson@dequeenleopards.org 8 2:25-3:10 
 

Frachiseur, John jfrachiseur@dequeenleopards.org 8 2:25-3:10 
 

Frachiseur, Morgan mfrachiseur@dequeenleopards.org 8 2:25-3:10 
 

Guinn, Shasta sguinn@dequeenleopards.org 8 2:25-3:10 
 

Hanney, Ryan rhanney@dequeenleopards.org 8 2:25-3:10 
 

Hendershott, Esther ehendershot@dequeenleopards.org 2 8:50-9:35 
 

Irvin, Brittnie bwilliams@dequeenleopards.org 1 8:00-8:45 
 

Jones, Stefani sjones@dequeenleopards.org 8 2:25-3:10 
 

Lester, Steve slester@dequeenleopards.org 2 
 

8:50-9:35 

Lindly, Logan llindly@dequeenleopards.org 7 1:35-2:20 
 

Martin, Leona lmartin@dequeenleopards.org 3 9:40-10:25 
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McCastlain, Beau 
 

bmccastlain@dequeenleopards.org 6 12:40-1:30 

McMellon, Jordan jmcmellon@dequeenleopards.org 2 8:50-9:35 
 

Mills, Kelly kmills@dequeenleopards.org 1 8:00-8:45 
 

Moore, Jane jmoore@dequenleopards.org 5 11:20-12:05 
 

Parson, Joseph jparsone@dequeenleopards.org 7 1:35-2:20 
 

Pinkerton, Todd tpinkerton@dequeenleopards.org  
 

Call extension 332 

Pruitt, Jessica jpruitt@dequeenleopards.org 2 8:50-9:35 
 

Roberts, Lisa lroberts@dequeenleopards.org 1 8:00-8:45 
 

Rogers, Taneshia trogers@dequeenleopards.org 1 8:00-8:45 
 

Russell, Jarah jrussell@dequeenleopards.org 2 8:50-9:35 
 

Sellers, Theresa tsellers@dequeenleopards.org 8 2:25-3:10 
 

Simmons, Lesley lsimmons@dequeenleopards.org 6 12:40-1:30 
 

Sloan, Stephen ssloan@dequeenleopards.org 7 1:35-2:20 
 

Smith, Katherine ksmith@dequeenleopards.org  6 
 

12:40-1:30 

Stewart, Sara sstewart@dequeenleopards.org 6 12:40-1:30 
 

Sweeten, Thomas tsweeten@dequeenleopards.org 3 9:40-10:25 
 

Tollett, Pam ptollett@dequeenleopards.org 8 2:25-3:10 
 

Vaught, Lori lvaught@dequeenleopards.org 1 8:00-8:45 
 

Walthour, Brian bwalthour@dequeenleopards.org 8 2:25-3:10 
 

Ward, Angelina award@dequeenleopards.org 5 11:20-12:05 
 

Ward, Bob award@dequeenleopards.org 5 11:20-12:05 
 

Wedehase, Amy awedehase@dequeenleopards.org 3 
 

9:40-10:25 
 

Williamson, Tiffany twilliamson@dequeenleopards.org 1 8:00-8:45 
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